
## Koht Nimi Klass Kehakaal Katse Katse Katse Parim Wilks`i

(kg) 1 2 3 katse punktid

1 Imre Paat ## 9b 61.0 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 # 54.61 # ##

2 Erich Kivivare ## 8c 84.5 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 # 51.20 # ##

3 Lauri Lestal ## 9b 76.6 72.5 75.0 75.0 72.5 # 50.92 # ##

4 Danil Lavrentjev ## 7a 55.2 50.0 55.0 60.0 55.0 # 50.78 # ##

5 Erki Toomsalu ## 9b 59.3 57.5 62.5 62.5 57.5 # 49.57 # ##

6 Sander Abel ## 8c 51.7 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 # 49.37 # ##

7 Kardo-Heik Kriisa ## 7a 63.5 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 # 48.67 # ##

8 Tauri Siion ## 9a 56.3 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 # 45.28 # ##

9 Art-Ross Aus ## 8b 67.1 47.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 # 44.55 # ##

10 Risto Hade ## 7b 61.1 35.0 45.0 52.5 52.5 # 44.05 # ##

11 Timmu Malmre ## 8a 66.1 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 # 43.13 # ##

12 Evert-Aron Loorits ## 7b 47.8 32.5 37.5 40.0 40.0 # 43.02 # ##

13 Aigar Rebane ## 8b 56.1 40.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 # 40.90 # ##

14 Kalev Miljan ## 8b 48.5 35.0 37.5 40.0 37.5 # 39.68 # ##

15 Johannes Ööpik ## 8a 65.8 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 # 39.36 # ##

16 Frederik Raud ## 8a 62.2 40.0 42.5 45.0 42.5 # 35.10 # ##

17 Steven Müürsep ## 9a 72.5 40.0 45.0 47.5 45.0 # 32.85 # ##

18 Karlo Salem ## 7b 43.7 25.0 27.5 27.5 27.5 # 32.85 # ##

19 Andi Poolak ## 8c 58.6 35.0 37.5 40.0 37.5 # 32.69 # ##

20 Arlo Tammekun ## 7b 55.8 30.0 35.0 40.0 35.0 # 31.97 # ##

21 Johannes-Martin Jaanipere## 7a 118.8 50.0 55.0 55.0 50.0 # 28.82 # ##

22 Taavi Fuchs ## 9a 79.8 37.5 40.0 45.0 40.0 # 27.35 # ##
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Koht Klass Parim

katse ind. keskm.

7 Lauri Lestal 72.5 50.92

1 3 Imre Paat 65.0 54.61 51.70

0 Erki Toomsalu 57.5 49.57

7 Erich Kivivare 77.5 51.20

2 3 Sander Abel 50.0 49.37 44.42

0 Andi Poolak 37.5 32.69

7 Kardo-Heik Kriisa 60.0 48.67

3 3 Danil Lavrentjev 55.0 50.78 42.75

0 Johannes-Martin Jaanipere 50.0 28.82

7 Timmu Malmre 55.0 43.13

4 3 Johannes Ööpik 50.0 39.36 39.20

0 Frederik Raud 42.5 35.10

7 Art-Ross Aus 57.5 44.55

5 3 Aigar Rebane 45.0 40.90 41.71

0 Kalev Miljan 37.5 39.68

7 Tauri Siion 50.0 45.28

6 3 Steven Müürsep 45.0 32.85 35.16

0 Taavi Fuchs 40.0 27.35

7 Risto Hade 52.5 44.05

7 3 Evert-Aron Loorits 40.0 43.02 39.68

0 Arlo Tammekun 35.0 31.97
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Margus Udeküll

Christopher Robin Alt, Kenert Roose
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Võistluste peakohtunik:

Kohtunikud:
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61.0 195.0
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